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MOUNTAIN OAK PROPERTIES
Kyle Baliles

828-215-3714 | KYLE@MOUNTAINOAKPROPERTIES.COM

Garage/land can be purchased separately w/2 acres. Lot and acreage, road frontage, � at and 
buildable! Commercial sized double-bay garage and additional storage shed. Acreage great 

        for agriculture. Reduced to$110,000 MLS: 3433506

ATTENTION ARTISTS, WOODWORKERS, 
AND CRAFTSMAN 

in search of a great deal of usable storage! 
3 BR/1 BA/2 half BAs. Serene and secluded on a 
slight mountain side. Additional 2 story stick built 
storage building - would make a great studio. 
Don’t miss this conveniently located home in the 
lovely Fletcher area with a separate commercial sized garage/
workshop available plus an additional 2-Acres for an additional 
100k. This home features valley-views on a level-sloping yard. 
Back porch with mountain side views. New roof on main house 
in 2013. Reduced to $234,900 MLS: 3444884

190 Merrimon Avenue, Asheville, NC 28801
828-258-2222 Dial Direct

See our listings at: “www.ashevilleproperty.com”

Not the biggest, just the best.

ENJOY THE PANORAMIC long range Mtn views from 
the great rm & full length decks (great sunsets!). Many 
upgrades including a professionally landscaped lawn, 
new energy star heat reflective roof, great rm w/cozy 
FP, MBR opens to formal screened-in porch, Lower level 
offers rustic charm w/ den & free standing gas stove, 
wet bar & hobby rm, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths. Minutes from 
Weaverville shops & restaurants. MLS3414610 $498,750 
www.rewnc.net/585010 Call Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! 2 houses & detached 
2 car garage on 2.48 acres. 980 Monte Vista Rd offers 
3BR/2BA, living room w/ gas log FP, breakfast rm & 
basement. 982 Monte Vista Rd offers 864 sqft with 
2BR/1Ba, living rm with FP & hdwd floors. (982 is 
currently rented for $825/month, mth to mth lease). 
Properties share a water meter & septic system.
MLS:3433650 $375,000 www.rewnc.net/605832 Call 
Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

GREAT FOR 1ST TIME HOME buyers or rental. Beautiful 
setting in Weaverville. This 3BR/1BA home has been fully 
renovated. New kitchen counter tops, appliances, lower 
cabinets in kitchen & new wood laminate flooring in 
living room. Newly Renovated bathroom. All rooms 
have new carpet. Very well insulated. New windows 
throughout & door to deck. New interior/exterior paint. 
MLS:3409976 $209,900 www.rewnc.net/586975 Call 
Aixa Vazquez-McElrath at 828-808-0278

OLDER BUNGALOW HOME with detached garage 
on busy commercial corridor, with 107 feet of road 
frontage on busy Brevard Road connector. Home could 
be renovated for office space or developed for other 
uses.  Property currently zoned residential. $375,000 
MLS:549897 www.rewnc.net/300866 Call James Tart at 
828-290-3377

COURT ORDERED SALE-MAKE offer and negotiate 
as normal then, accepted offer subject to a 10 day 
upset bid period-call commissioner for details-House 
has two double bay garages. 5 Acres most out of 
flood plain. Fletcher post office Buncombe location. 
Refrigerator not included. MLS:3442652 $397,500 
www.rewnc.net/578167 Call Milo Garren at 828-
777-2888

NEARLY AN ACRE OF GENTLY sloping contour ideal 
for a vacation rental or a great family home, Good 
schools at every grade level freshly painted, open 
and bright. Jennaire Range. MLS:3424944 $357,500 
www.rewnc.net/603301 Call Milo Garren at 828-
777-2888

WEAVERVILLE! READY FOR renovation. Spacious 
Rancher offers a large living room with fireplace, eat-
in kitchen, covered front porch & private side deck. 
Sunroom off kitchen (320 sqft unhtd) & full unfinished 
basement. Main level laundry room could be converted 
back to a 3rd bedroom. Single wide mobile home on 
property provides additional income, rented for $500/
mo. MLS:3435524 $157,500 www.rewnc.net/595226 
Call Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

“SOLD AS IS” Original home probably not 
restorable www.rewnc.net/596157 Call Milo 
Garren at 828-777-2888




